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As a designer, you know the importance of high-quality images. They can
make or break your designs, and they can also be a major expense. That's
why it's so important to have a go-to list of royalty-free image resources.

Royalty-free images are images that you can use without having to pay any
royalties or fees. This makes them a great option for designers who are on
a budget or who need to find images for commercial use.

There are many different websites that offer royalty-free images. Some of
the most popular include:

= Unsplash

= Pixabay
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= Pexels

= Adobe Stock

= Depositphotos
In addition to these general-purpose websites, there are also a number of
niche websites that offer royalty-free images in specific categories, such as:

= Freepik (illustrations)

= Iconfinder (icons)

= VectorStock (vectors)

= Stockphoto (stock photos)

= Shutterstock (stock photos)

When choosing a royalty-free image resource, it's important to consider the
following factors:

= Image quality: Make sure the images are high-resolution and visually
appealing.

= License terms: Read the license terms carefully to make sure you
understand how you can use the images.

= Pricing: Some websites offer free images, while others charge a fee.
Choose a resource that fits your budget.

With so many great royalty-free image resources available, there's no
excuse for using low-quality or copyrighted images in your designs. Take



some time to explore these resources and find the ones that best meet
your needs.

Here is a list of 70+ royalty-free image resources:
1. Unsplash

2. Pixabay

3. Pexels

4. Adobe Stock

5. Depositphotos
6. Freepik

7. lconfinder

8. VectorStock

9. iStockphoto

10. Shutterstock
11. Bigstock

12. Dreamstime
13. 123RF

14. Getty Images
15. Alamy

16. Fotolia

17. Can Stock Photo

18. Shutterstock Editorial



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

iStock Editorial
Bigstock Editorial
Dreamstime Editorial
123RF Editorial

Getty Images Editorial
Alamy Editorial

Fotolia Editorial

Can Stock Photo Editorial
Freelmages

RGBStock

Morguefile

Public Domain Pictures
Picjumbo

Splitshire

Life of Pix
Gratisography

Reshot

Burst

Kaboom Pics

Startup Stock Photos



39. Negative Space
40. 1SO 500px
41. Freestocks

42. New Old Stock
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Reshaping the Learning Landscape
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EMPOWENING STUDENTS

YORE THE CXFINT centric approach, where students are passive recipients of knowledge....
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